Onsite Wastewater
Treatment System
4-1-4, Imaike, Chikusa, Nagoya, Aichi, JAPAN
ｃ
ｃ
ｃ
ｃ
ｃ

blower
name
Air flow
volume
(L/min)
Pressure
range
(kPa)
IP Watt
db Volt Weight(
kg)
Outlet pipe
size(A) Circuit Packing
size(mm)
50hz 60hz
MAC60RⅡ 60 12 - 18
54
35 38 35
230 -
240V
±6%
5 13
Series
190W*276L*
230H
MAC80RⅡ 80 47 51 36 5 13
MAC100RⅡ 100 14 - 22
68 80 39 5 13
MAC120RⅡ 120 86 101 39 5 20
MAC150RⅡ 150
16 - 24
100 125 41 9 20
209W*394L*
240H
MAC200RⅡ 200 140 159 43 9 20
MAC250RⅡ 250 186 226 48 9 20 Paralle
lMAC300RⅡ 300 250 260 50 9 20
12
For Class A regulation
Inflow: BOD200mg/L, T-N50mg/L